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Figure S1 shows the trend of TOC for the photo-oxidation of nitrobenzene: it can be seen that there 
is a significant production of CO2 since the beginning of the irradiation. This trend confirms the 
occurrence of this parallel reaction pathway. 
Figures S2-S5 show the courses of photocatalytic oxidation runs starting from phenol, phenylamine, 
cyanobenzene and 1-phenyl-ethanone. They were not present in the article for the sake of brevity. 
As it can be seen all the experiments are in accord with the conclusions reported in the article. 
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Figure S1. TOC trend during the photocatalytic oxidation of nitrobenzene (initial substrate 
concentration: 0.8 mM). 
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Figure S2. Photocatalytic oxidation of phenylamine. 
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Figure S3. Photocatalytic oxidation of phenol. 
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Figure S4. Photocatalytic oxidation of cyanobenzene. 

 

0

0.005

0.01

0.015

0.02

0.025

0.0 0.9 1.8 2.7 3.6 4.5 5.4
irradiation time [ks]

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

s
co

nc
en

tra
tio

ns
[m

M
] d

0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

0.5

1-
ph

en
yl

-e
th

an
on

e
co

nc
en

tra
tio

n
[m

M
]

0
2.7

d

0

0.005

0.01

0.015

0.02

0.025

0.0 0.9 1.8 2.7 3.6 4.5 5.4
irradiation time [ks]

d

0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

0.5

0
2.7

d

0

0.005

0.01

0.015

0.02

0.025

0.0 0.9 1.8 2.7 3.6 4.5 5.4
irradiation time [ks]

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

s
co

nc
en

tra
tio

ns
[m

M
] d

0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

0.5

1-
ph

en
yl

-e
th

an
on

e
co

nc
en

tra
tio

n
[m

M
]

0
2.7

d

0

0.005

0.01

0.015

0.02

0.025

0.0 0.9 1.8 2.7 3.6 4.5 5.4
irradiation time [ks]

d

0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

0.5

0
2.7

d

 
Figure S5. Photocatalytic oxidation of 1-phenyl-ethanone. 


